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 Women doubles 40-49

 Consolation

 1. Round  2. Round  3. Round  4. Round  Semifinal  Final

 2015  Chabasse, Marie-...  FRA
 2027  Thivet, Sylvie  FRA

 Bye

 Bye

 2067  Nold, Iris  GER
 2070  Penderak, Anja  GER

 2006  Raffai, Sonya  BEL
 2162  Voue, Christine  BEL

 Bye

 Bye

 2035  Bösel, Sabine  GER
 2054  Karck, Barbara  GER

 2021  Henry, Francoise  FRA
 2022  Kandin, Catherine  FRA

 Bye

 Bye

 2073  Reisinger, Brigitte  GER
 2080  Schultz, Birgit  GER

 2059  Kneifeld, Stefanie  GER
 2061  Loos, Monika  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 2097  Boots-Theunissen,...  NED
 2258  Dekker, Arda  NED

 2095  Alting, Mia  NED
 134  Kamphues, Nicole  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 2017  Debomy, Christine  FRA
 2128  Belmonte, Catherine  FRA

 2125  Huang, Shu  ENG
 2187  Shields, Helen  ENG

 Bye

 Bye

 2031  Baumann, Daniela  GER
 2082  Schwickert, Susanne  GER

 12045  Gnegel, Anja  GER
 12063  Lutz, Marianne  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 2016  Chemin, Nathalie  FRA
 2020  Guillon, Christine  FRA

 2063  Lutz, Marianne  GER
 2064  Mueller-Böckeler, ...  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 2121  ERTUFAN, ISIK  TUR
 2285  BAYKAL, SERPIL  TUR

 2015  M. Chabasse
 2027  S. Thivet

 2067  I. Nold
 2070  A. Penderak

 2006  S. Raffai
 2162  C. Voue

 2035  S. Bösel
 2054  B. Karck

 2021  F. Henry
 2022  C. Kandin

 2073  B. Reisinger
 2080  B. Schultz

 2059  S. Kneifeld
 2061  M. Loos

 2097  I. Boots-Theu...
 2258  A. Dekker

 2095  M. Alting
 134  N. Kamphues

 2017  C. Debomy
 2128  C. Belmonte

 2125  S. Huang
 2187  H. Shields

 2031  D. Baumann
 2082  S. Schwickert

 12045  A. Gnegel
 12063  M. Lutz

 2016  N. Chemin
 2020  C. Guillon

 2063  M. Lutz
 2064  H. Mueller-Bö...

 2121  I. ERTUFAN
 2285  S. BAYKAL

 2015  M. Chabasse
 2027  S. Thivet

  10  -10   4   8  

 2006  S. Raffai
 2162  C. Voue

  5  -8   7   11  

 2073  B. Reisinger
 2080  B. Schultz

  9   6   6  

 2059  S. Kneifeld
 2061  M. Loos

 -9   5  -5   7   8  

 2017  C. Debomy
 2128  C. Belmonte

 -6   5  -6   3   4  

 2125  S. Huang
 2187  H. Shields

  8   4   3  

 12045  A. Gnegel
 12063  M. Lutz

  7   9   5  

 2121  I. ERTUFAN
 2285  S. BAYKAL

 W/O

 2015  M. Chabasse
 2027  S. Thivet

  9   6   6  

 2059  S. Kneifeld
 2061  M. Loos

 -6   9  -8   12   4  

 2125  S. Huang
 2187  H. Shields

  8   9   9  

 2121  I. ERTUFAN
 2285  S. BAYKAL

  2   6  -6  -10   9  

 2015  M. Chabasse
 2027  S. Thivet

  3   9   4  

 2125  S. Huang
 2187  H. Shields

  6  -20   4   9  

 2125  S. Huang
 2187  H. Shields

  5  -7   5   10  

 2125  S. Huang
 2187  H. Shields

  6   11  -8   11  
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 Women doubles 40-49

 Consolation

 1. Round  2. Round  3. Round  4. Round  Semifinal  Final

 2088  Wrusch, Marion  GER
 2230  Pieper, Christa  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 2091  Ragusa, Clelia  ITA
 2092  Silvestri, Franca  ITA

 2042  Freybier, Susanne  GER
 2078  Schreyer, Petra  GER

 2012  Auvache, Deborah  ENG
 2013  Hughes, Susie  ENG

 Bye

 2004  Besson, Ingrid  BEL
 2007  Vandercoilden, Do...  BEL

 2032  Behrmann, Helga  GER
 2040  Enneking, Christiane  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 2025  Maradeix, Christine  FRA
 2026  Renevier, Andree  FRA

 2098  Bouck, Sandra  NED
 2103  van der Velden, M...  NED

 Bye

 Bye

 2085  Weber, Cornelia  GER
 2239  Steidl, Johanna  GER

 2079  Schrömges, Hildeg...  GER
 2081  Schulz, Kerstin  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 2106  Nowakiewicz, Dan...  POL
 2130  Benkova, Ivanka  SVK

 2019  Guilband, Min Jing  FRA
 2197  Pilot, Marie-Cecile  FRA

 Bye

 Bye

 2074  Reunert, Rita  GER
 2116  Brtosova, Margita  SVK

 2009  Klimesova, Zdenka  CZE
 2170  Nova, Vera  CZE

 Bye

 Bye

 2102  Markus, Henriette  NED
 2259  Ringenier, Ans  NED

 2018  Delorme, Nathalie  FRA
 2196  Namik, Sabine  FRA

 Bye

 Bye

 2051  Jordan, Petra  GER
 2057  Klein-Denzer, Ros...  GER

 2088  M. Wrusch
 2230  C. Pieper

 2091  C. Ragusa
 2092  F. Silvestri

 2012  D. Auvache
 2013  S. Hughes

  7   7   10  

 2004  I. Besson
 2007  D. Vandercoil...

 2032  H. Behrmann
 2040  C. Enneking

 2025  C. Maradeix
 2026  A. Renevier

 2098  S. Bouck
 2103  M. van der Vel...

 2085  C. Weber
 2239  J. Steidl

 2079  H. Schrömges
 2081  K. Schulz

 2106  D. Nowakiewicz
 2130  I. Benkova

 2019  M. Guilband
 2197  M. Pilot

 2074  R. Reunert
 2116  M. Brtosova

 2009  Z. Klimesova
 2170  V. Nova

 2102  H. Markus
 2259  A. Ringenier

 2018  N. Delorme
 2196  S. Namik

 2051  P. Jordan
 2057  R. Klein-Denzer

 2088  M. Wrusch
 2230  C. Pieper

 -4   6   8  -10   7  

 2012  D. Auvache
 2013  S. Hughes

 W/O

 2032  H. Behrmann
 2040  C. Enneking

  8   6   3  

 2098  S. Bouck
 2103  M. van der Vel...

 -10   7  -3   9   9  

 2079  H. Schrömges
 2081  K. Schulz

  11   7   5  

 2019  M. Guilband
 2197  M. Pilot

 -6  -7   6   9   8  

 2009  Z. Klimesova
 2170  V. Nova

  2   11   8  

 2018  N. Delorme
 2196  S. Namik

  11   8   9  

 2012  D. Auvache
 2013  S. Hughes

  4   7   9  

 2032  H. Behrmann
 2040  C. Enneking

 -9  -4   9   6   12  

 2079  H. Schrömges
 2081  K. Schulz

  9  -13   6   13  

 2018  N. Delorme
 2196  S. Namik

 -8   9   6   8  

 2032  H. Behrmann
 2040  C. Enneking

  3  -7   6   7  

 2018  N. Delorme
 2196  S. Namik

  9   5   6  

 2032  H. Behrmann
 2040  C. Enneking

  3   4   5  


